MNEPLUICTb KANTYCbKOIO PAUOHY 2024-2025
3ASIBKOBMU  APKYLU

Komanga:

JonyweHo Ao 3maraHs:

CKNnag KOMAHOW ctaHom Ha
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(23) Qeaduyames mpu ¢ymbonicm(-is)

Mpizeuwie ma im's spasyq

Mora3eo Hazapii
Dye Oner
Kosanedyk Bitania
Kopone Ceprii
Kopone AHOpiA
NuzeHe AHOpRIA
Mauekie Hazap
MensHuk Cepriin
Menqyk Boroad
Meruyk Oner
Myapuk Borgan
Mynpuk Mukona
Manigoxa Ocran
My Irop

MnewaHs Ctaxicnae
Monaatok Map'aH
Cexwopa Bonogumup
CrikyH Oner
Cywanno EereHin
Tumkis Tapac
Tutww Hazap
LronuH Poman
Wapnarcekui Bitanii

/Mpepcraeiuk KPAD:

23.068.2024 p.
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HapOOXeHHR

31.01.2000
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10.05.2003
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06.10.1994
21.01.2000
21.09.1991
06.08.1994
11.05.1995
19.03.2001
10.03.2000
29.01.2003
14.05.2001
19.08.1989
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Hama sansku
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